（二 ）年级 （10）月（17）日 作业布置公示
	
	1班
	2班
	3班
	4班
	5班

	语
文
	课题（  8古诗二首 ）
1朗读登鹳雀楼
2背诵古诗
3说说诗的意思
	课题（  8古诗二首 ）
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2背诵古诗
3说说诗的意思
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	[bookmark: _GoBack]课题（  8古诗二首 ）
1朗读登鹳雀楼
2背诵古诗
3说说诗的意思

	预计
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟

	数
学
	课题（分一分与除法）
读课本第27-28页。
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读课本第27-28页。
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读课本第27-28页。
	课题（分一分与除法）
读课本第27-28页。
	课题（分一分与除法）
读课本第27-28页。

	预计
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟

	英
语
	课题（ M2U2 ）
读p20
	课题（  M2U2 ）
读p20
	课题（M2U2   ）
读p20
	课题（  M2U2  ）
读p20
	课题（M2U2   ）
读p20

	预计
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟

	语数英
总计
	分钟
	分钟
	分钟
	分钟
	分钟

	体育与
健身
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次

	预计
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟



